Sharp LC-32DV24U
The LC-32DV24U 32" 720p LCD TV from Sharp is a
slim, stylish display with a side loading progressive
DVD player ideal for areas with limited space. This 32"
display features 720p resolution with a high-brightness,
high contrast screen that can be viewed at wide viewing
angles even in rooms with ambient light. The HDMI
inputs allows for single-cable pure digital connections
with your other HD components. The integrated
ATSC/QAM tuner receives HD content from digital
terrestrial and cable broadcasts. The LC-32DV24U also
doubles as a 32" computer monitor with the VGA input.
Display
Screen Size (Diagonal)        31.5"
Aspect Ratio         16:9
Pixel Resolution         1366 x 768
Brightness          400cd/m²
Contrast Ratio         1500:1
Response Time         6ms
Viewing Angle         176°
Video
Video System         NTSC
HDTV Compatibility        Yes
TV Scan Lines         Not specified by manufacturer
TV Tuner          ATSC/QAM/NTSC
CableCARD Slot         No
DVD
Region          1
Disc Playback Formats        DVD, DVD-R/RW, CD, CD-R/RW
Progressive Scan         Yes
Dolby Digital / DTS Compatibility      Yes
Slow Motion Playback        Yes
Frame-by-Frame Playback        Yes
Speaker
Sound          Stereo
Power          5W x 2
Orientation          Horizontal
Input/Output Connectors
Inputs          PC x 1
           RF x 1
           HDMI x 1
           S-Video x 1
           Component x 1
           Composite x 2
Outputs          Not specified by the manufacturer
Control Port          No
Convenience
Picture in Picture (PIP)        No
Digital Media Slot         No
Menu Language         English, French, Spanish
Remote Control         Yes
Tilt/Swivel Range         Not specified by the manufacturer
Wall Mountable         Yes
Power
Power Requirements        120VAC/60Hz
Power Consumption        170W
Energy Star Compliant        Yes
General
Dimensions (WxHxD)        31.4 x 22.9 x 4.6" (797 x 582.6 x 242.9mm)
Weight          32.4 lbs (14.7kg)
Cabinet Color         Black